Specifications
Acrylic Shower Floors
Hammond Series
©2021 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0821 3110920 FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO
Product Features
	· Acrylic construction
	· 1-piece construction
	· Integral tile flange
	· Slip-resistant surface
Product Offering
Part Number Size Drain Location
PFSBA3636WH 36" x 36" Center
PFSBA4234WH 42" x 34" Center
PFSBA4242WH 42" x 42" Center
PFSBA4832WH 48" x 32" Center
PFSBA4834WH 48" x 34" Center
PFSBA4836WH 48" x 36" Center
PFSBA6030LWH 60" x 30" Left
PFSBA6030RWH 60" x 30" Right
PFSBA6032LWH 60" x 32" Left
PFSBA6032RWH 60" x 32" Right
PFSBA6034WH 60" x 34" Center
PFSBA6036WH 60" x 36" Center
PFSBA6042WH 60" x 42" Center
    PFSBA6436ADAWH 64" x 36" Center
PFSBA3838NEOWH 38" x 38" Neo-Angle Center
PFSBA4242NEOWH 42" x 42" Neo-Angle Center
ADA wheelchair symbol: Signifies ADA complaint
Center Drain Base Dimensions
Front View